
 

 

 

 

 

 

*Updated 7/12/2022 

The K-12 ESEA Federal Grant Programs 

Contact List 
2022-23 Fiscal Year 

TITLE I, PART A  
(TIPA):  

Matt Wiley 
Director, Title I, Part A 

850-245-9732 
Matthew.Wiley@fldoe.org     

TITLE I, PART D (N&D):  
Carla Greene 

Director, CSI Ungraded 
Schools 

850-245-0983 
Carla.Greene@fldoe.org 

TITLE I, PART C  
(MIGRANT): 
Henry Miller 

Director, FMEP                           
850-245- 5033 

Henry.Miller@fldoe.org 

TITLE III, PART A  
(ELL):  

Ginger Alberto 
Director, Title III 

850-245-0894 
Ginger.Alberto@fldoe.org 

 

TITLE II, PART A:  
Caroline Wood 

Senior Director, BSI 
850-245-0380 

Caroline.Wood@fldoe.org 

TITLE IV, PART A  
(SSAE):  

Cassandra Brown 
Director, Title IV, Part A 

850-245-9947 
Cassandra.Brown@fldoe.org  

TITLE V, PART B, 

SUBPART 2 (RLIS):  
Cassandra Brown 

Director, Title IV, Part A 

850-245-9947 
Cassandra.Brown@fldoe.org  

TITLE IX, PART A 
(HOMELESS):  

Courtney Walker 
Director, Title IX, Part A 

850-245-9946 
Courtney.Walker@fldoe.org 

 

TITLE IV, PART B, RFP 
(21ST CCLC FOR NEW 

RECIPIENTS):  
Andria Cole 

Bureau Chief, BDEP 
850-245-0649 

Andria.Cole@fldoe.org 

 

 

 

  SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 
(UNISIG):  

Caroline Wood 
Senior Director, BSI 

850-245-0380 
Caroline.Wood@fldoe.org 

 

 

TITLE IV, PART B, RFA 
(21ST CCLC FOR EXISTING 

RECIPIENTS): 

Andria Cole 
Bureau Chief, BDEP 

850-245-0649 
Andria.Cole@fldoe.org 

 


